Name

SOKOFF, Crystal
WALDEN, Kenneth
MORRIS, Tom
FORGY, Brad
CUTLIP, Christopher
TEXAS, Van

POLZIN, Edward
STANBERY, Joshua L
IAMS, Michael

Name

WALDEN, Kenneth
SOKOFF, Crystal
CODDING, Patrick
CUTLIP, Christopher
FORGY, Brad
GUERARA, Gerardo
MARTINEZ, Richard
IAMS, Michael
MORRIS, Tom
STANBERY, Joshua L
POLZIN, Edward
TEXAS, Van

Outdoor Pistol 1800 Aggregate Tournament - August 18.2013

Range 116-B, MCB, Camp Pendleton, CA 92055

Mixed Categories (Service & Civilian) /.22 Caliber Rimfire /| Combined Classifications

Match # 6
50 Yd Slow Fire
169 - 0x
151- 1x
117 - 0x
141 - 2x
86- 0x
142 - 1x
94- 0x
1M11- 0x
68- 0x

Match #7

233 3x
252 4x
247 - 0 x
223 - 1x
213- 1x
182 - 1x
202 - 0x
174 - 2 x
170 - 1x

Match # 8
50/25 Yd Nat'l Match (25 Yd Timed Fire

181 -
172 -
159 -
155 -
162 -
144 -
151 -
148 -
129 -

5x
4 x
0x
0x
0x
0x
0x
1x
1x

Match #9
25 Yd Rapid Fire
171- 2x
166 - 0 x
167 - 1x
160 - 0x
171- 0x
139- 1x
148 - 0x
110- 0x
110- 1x

Match # 10
.22Match Aggregate

754 - 10 x
41-  9x
690 - 1x
679- 3x
632- 1x
607 - 3x
595- 0x
543 - 3x
477 - 3 x

Mixed (Service & Civilian) Category /.Center Fire Pistol /| Combined Classifications

Match # 1

50 Yd Slow Fire
146 - 0x
128 - 1x
119- 0x
139- 0x
34- 0x
54- 0x
79- 0x
107 - O0x
30- 0x
23- 0x

DNF

DNF

Match # 2

242 - 1x
215- 2x
209 - 0x
216 - 2 x
157 - 0 x
181 - 0 x
151 - 1x
115- 0 x
142 - 0 x
56- 0x
175 - 0 x

DNF

Match # 3
50/25 Yd Nat'l Match (25 Yd Timed Fire

174 -
171 -
174 -
124 -
142 -
142 -
88 -
100 -
104 -

73

DNF
DNF

1x
0x
2Xx
0x
1x
0x
0x
0x
0x
0x

Match # 4
25 Yd Rapid Fire
163 - 3x
167 - 1x
158 - 0x
149- 0x
125- 0x
79- 0x
114- 0x
108 - 1x
133- 1x
50- 0x
DNF
DNF

Match # 5

CF Match Aggregate
725- 5x
681- 4x
660- 2x
628- 2x
458 - 1x
456 - 0 x
432-  1x
430 - 1x
409 - 1x
202- Ox
175- 0x

DNF

8/20/2013

1st Place
2nd Place

1st Place
2nd Place



Outdoor Pistol 1800 Aggregate Tournament - August 18.2013
Range 116-B, MCB, Camp Pendleton, CA 92055

8/20/2013
Match #5 Match # 10 Match # 11
CF Match Aggregate .22 Match Aggregate Grand Aggregate
WALDEN, Kenneth 725- 5x 741- 9x 1466 - 14 x Match Winner
SOKOFF, Crystal 681 - 4 x 754 - 10 x 1435 - 14 x 1st Place
CUTLIP, Christopher 628 - 2 x 632- 1x 1260 - 3 x 2d Place
FORGY, Brad 458 - 1x 679 - 3x 1137 - 4x 3d Place
MORRIS, Tom 409 - 1x 690 - 1x 1099 - 2x
IAMS, Michael 430 - 1 477 - 3 907 - 4
POLZIN, Edward 175- 0 x 595- 0x 770 - 0x
CODDING, Patrick 660 - 2 x DNF 660 - 2x
STANBERY, Joshua L 202 0 543 3 745 3
TEXAS, Van DNF 607 - 3x 607 - 3x
GUERARA, Gerardo 456 0 DNF 456 - 0 x

MARTINEZ, Richard 432 - 1 DNF 432 - 1x



